 ILLUMINATION
• Two, 6V/12V 12W adjustable bi-pin halogen lamp heads.
• Long lasting, efficient, wedge base incandescent or bi-
pinhalogen lamps.
• High performance chrome-plated metallized reflector and
glass lens for optimal light distribution.
• Adjustable 6V or 12V lamp heads provide optimal center-to-
center spacing.

• Meets city of Chicago requirements.
 DIMENSIONS
 ORDERING INFORMATION Sample Part Number: CAEMR17-6-27
 HOHOUUSSIINNGG
Notes:
1. Available in 6V only
MODEL VOLTAGE WATTS (for 120 mins.) HOUSING COLOR
CAEMR17 6 6V 27 271 Blank White
50 50 B Black
259/16”
2313/16”
1213/16”
515/16”
213/16”
45/16”
CAEMR17
Chicago
Approved Steel Recessed Emergency Unit
STANDARD
T (817) 468-3591    info@aelnow.com  www.aelnow.com
CATALOG NUMBER INPUT WATTS (W) INPUT AMPS (A)
120V 277V 120V 277V
CAEMR17-627 11.0 11.0 0.11 0.04
CAEMR17-650 18.0 18.0 0.17 0.07
CAEMR17-1250 26.0 26.0 0.25 0.10
T (817) 468-3591     info@aelnow.com  www.aelnow.com
CAEMR17
Chicago
Approved Steel Recessed Emergency Unit